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Yuzu Essential Oil

08/26/2024
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CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS
Analytical Data

Peel Criterion of Pharmacopoeia
Detection P
Batch Number YUZLUCCIJIPCOO7A
Cold Pressed
Expiry Date 08/26/2027

Result
Colorless liquid
Unique aroma of blue cypress

0.922
1.476
-4.64°
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13



